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Brought Forward.....
The Baltimore Equita-

(X3

X3

43

13
(X1

(X1
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13

43

X3

[X$

13

13

e

ble Society
Hagerstown Bank..
Baltimore Water
Company
Branch Bank of
Farmers’ Bank
at Easton.........
Swanton Coal Co...
Baltimore Snuff Co.
Central Bank at
Frederick
QOcean Mutual In-
surance Co.......

.......

.........

.........

¢ Union Maunufactur-

ing Company....
Mutual Fire and
Marine Insur-
ance Company of
Baltimore

Baltimore and Guba|

Smelting and

Mining Co

¢ PBaltimore and Sus-

quehanna Steam
Boat Company..

Baltimore and Har-|.

ford Turnpike
Road Company..
Merchants’” Shot
Tower Company
of Baltimore.....
Manchester  Sav-
ings Institution..

¢ Mechanics’ Bank of

Baltimore
Savings Bank of
Baltimore
Marine Bank of
Baltimore
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¢ (reorges Creek Coal

and Iron Co
Balto. and Havre
de Grace Turn-
pike Road Co....
Cumberland Bank
of Allegany
Fell’s Point Savings
Institution
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